
SOUTH PALM BEACH COUNTY FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF WOMEN LAWYERS 
 

 

Jodi Seldin Adams 
Jodi Seldin Adams P.A. 

2385 NW Executive Center Drive Suite 100 

Boca Raton FL 33431 

T:(561)981-6158 

F:(561)962-2710 

E:jdjodi@bellsouth.net 

Family Law; Civil Litigation 

 

Sharon Anson 
Sharon AnsonEsq 

T:917-743-1123 

F:917-743-1123 

E:sharonanson@gmail.com 

3120 E. Latitude Cir.# 104 

Delray Beach Fl 33483 
Civil Litigation 

 

Stacy Beaulieu_Fawcett 
Beaulieu Law Group 

127 NW 2nd Ave. 

Delray Beach Florida 33444 

T:561_819_6208 

F:561_819_6209 

E:stacy@BLGFL.com 
Family Law 
 

Elicia Blackwell  
Blackwell Law LLC 

350 Jim Moran Blvd Ste 220 

Deerfield Beach Fl 33442  

T:954-246-5151 

elicia@blackwelllawllc.com 

 

Lori Berman 
State of Florida 

212 NE 1st Ave 

Delray Beach Fl 33444 

T:561_266_6645 

F:561_715_6402 

E:Lbermlaw@aol.com 

Non_practicing _ formerly estate planning 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Robert Bertisch  
Legal Aid Society Of Palm Beach 

County 

423 Fern Street #200 

West Palm Beach Fl 33401 

Family Law, Housing Law 

T:561-655-8944 

F:561-655-5269 

E:rbertisch@legalaidpbc.org 

Executive Director 

 

Robin Bresky 
Law Offices of Robin Bresky 

T:561-994-4529 

F:561-245-4698 

E: rbresky@bellsouth.net 
7777 Glades Road # 205 

Boca Raton Fl 33434 

Appellate  

 

Kara Brotman 

Carey Rodriguez Greenberg & 

O'Keefe, LLP 

950 Peninsula Corp Circle, # 2022 

Boca Raton Fl 33487 

T:561_939_7269 

F:617_504_8159 

E:kbrotman@crgolaw.com 

IP _ patents 

 

Susan J. Brotman 

Susan J. Brotman, P.A. 

4400 N. Federal Hwy, #204 

Boca Raton Florida 33431 

T:561_338_0906 

F:561_338_9199 

E:sjbrotman@aol.com 

Probate, Bankruptcy, Property 

 

Jennifer Carroll 

Simon & Sigalos, LLP 

3839 NW Boca Raton Blvd 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

E: Jcarroll@simonsigalos.com 

T:561_447_0017 

F:561_447_0018 

Appellate & Advocacy  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Charlotte H. Danciu 
Charlotte M. Dancin, P.A. 

202 N. Swinton Ave. 

Delray Beach Fl 33444 

T:561_330_6700 

F:561_330_2446 

E:charlotte@adoption_surrogacy.com 

Adoption, Surrogacy 

 

Maxine M. Derkatch 

Charlotte M. Dancin, P.A. 

202 N. Swinton Ave. 

Delray Beach Fl 33444 

T:561_330_6700 

F:561_433_4313 

E:maxine@adoption_surrogacy.com 

Adoption, Surrogacy 

 

 

Lindsey Donoff 
Craig Donoff, P.A. 

6100 Glades Road, # 301 

Boca Raton Fl 33434 

T:561_451_8220 

F:561_451_8223 

E:lindsey@craigdonoffpa.com 

Estate planning, estate, probate 

 

Linda J. Ehrlich 

Linda J Elrlich P.A. 

5355 Town Center Rd Ste 801 Boca 

Raton, Florida 33486 

T:(561)391-4900 F:(561)368-9274 

E:orechetdin@aol.com 

Labor And Employment Law Trials 

 

Cara Freedman 
Katz Baskies LLC 

2255 Glades Road, Ste 240W 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561-910-5700 

F:561-910-5701 

E:cara.freedman@katzbaskies.com 

Estate planning, probate, corporate 

 

 

 

 

    ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF MEMBERS 



Guy Fronstin 
Law Offices Of Guy Fronstin 

1875 NW Corporate Blvd, Suite 290 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561_447_4011 

F:561_241-1439 

E:guy@fronstinlaw.com 
criminal 

 

Carol A. Gart 

Carol A. Gart P.A 

P.O Box 810156 

Boca Raton, FL 33481-0156 

T:(561)961-0052 

C:(561) 251-5011. 

E:cagpa@att.net 

Appellate Practice &Advocacy  

  

Lisa Glass 

The Dubosar Law Group 

1800 N Military Trail Ste 470 

Boca Raton Florida 33431 

T:(561)910-8922 

F:561-544-8988 

E:glassl@dubolaw.com 

Commercial litigation, appeals 

 

Susan Greenberg 

Schuttler & Greenberg LLC 

2151 NW 2
nd

 Ave # 100 

Boca Raton FL 33431 

T:(561)393-0565 

F:(561)393-5058 

E:susan@schuttlergreenberg.com 

Family Law 

 

Leorah Greenman 

Frank Weinber Black PL 

1800 N Military Trl Ste 170 

Boca Raton, Florida 33431 

T:(561)395-3350 

F:(561)386-8390 

E:lgreenman@fwblaw.net  

Real Estate, Leasing, Financing 
 

Merryl S. Haber 
Lesser Lesser Landy & Smith, PLLC 

4730 NW Boca Raton Blvd, #100 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561-367-7799 

F:561-368-8292 

E:mhaber@lesserlawfirm.com 

Personal Injury 

 

Lisa Hanson 
Roy & Associates, PA 

1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, #101 West 

Palm Bch Fl 33401 

T:561-729-0095 

F:267_222_6953 

E:l.hanson@daveroylaw.com 

Criminal Defense 
 

Diana Hileman 

Ruthford Muhall P.A. 

 2600 North Military Trail 4
th

 Fl 

 Boca Raton, Florida 33431 T:( 

561)912-0129 F:( 561)-241-3815 

E:dhileman@rmlawyer.com 

Estate Planning, Probate 

 

Kelly Humke 
Weiner Lynne & Thompson, PA 

17256 Boca Club Blvd. #1405 

Boca Raton Fl 33487 

T: 561_900_0717 

E:khumke@gmail.com 

Real Estate Business  
 

Jamie Huber 
Miller & O'Neil P.L 

2101 NW Corporate Blvd, #400 

Boca Raton Florida 33431 

T:561_353_3880 

F:561_353_0643 

E:jhuber@mandolaw.com 
Probate, Trust and Guardianship  

 

Denise R. Isaacs 

Denise Rappaport Isaacs P.A. 

2300 Glades Road Suite 203E 

Boca Raton Florida 33431 

T:(561)361-8300 

F:561-210-8027 

E:denise@deniseisaacslaw.com 

Family Law 

 

Carol A. Kartagener 
Weiss, Handler, Angelos & 

Cornwell, P.A. 

2255 Glades Road, #218A 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561_997_9995 

F:561_997_5280 

E:cak@weissandhandlerpa.com 
Marital & Family Law, 

 

Amanda R. Keller 
Buckingham Doolittle&Burroughs 

5355 Town Center Road, # 900 

Boca Raton Fl 33486 

T:561_241_0414 

F:561_241_9766 

E:akeller@bdblaw.com 
Litigation 

 

Maureen H. Kennon 
Maureen Healey Kennon, P.A. 

7900 W. Glades Road, #300 

Boca Raton Florida 33434 

T:561_482_5622 

F:561_482_3432 

E:mhkpalaw@att.net 

Estate Planning, Probate, 

 

 

Rochelle Kerner 

Law Offices of Rochelle Kerner  

1002 Ingraham Ave # 4 Delray 

Beach, Florida 33483 

T:(561)272-3120 

E:rochellekerner@gmail.com 

Entertainment, Copyright, Trademark 
 

Marcia Langley 

Greenburgh Traurig P.A. 

5100 Town Center Cir # 400 Boca 

Raton, Florida 33486 

T:(561)470-6031 

F:(561)338-7099 

E:langleym@gtlaw.net 

Real Estate, 

 

Ellen M. Leibovitch 

Assouline & Berlowe P.A. 

2700 N. Military Trail # 150 

 Boca Raton, Florida 33431           

T:(561)361-6566                 

 F:(561)361-6466 

E:eml@assoulineberlow.com 

 Labor and Employment 

 

Gary S. Lesser 
Lesser Lesser Landy & Smith, PLLC 

4730 NW Boca Raton Blvd.Suite # 

100 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561_367_7799 

F:561_368_8292 

E:glesser@lesserlawfirm.com 

Personal Injury 

 

Lisa Lullove 
Geico Counsel/Law Office of Jeff 

Hickman 

16122 Poppyseed Circle, #1404 

Delray Beach Fl 33484 

T:561-833-6401 xt 21 

F:561_833_6325 

E:llullove@geico.com 

Litigation/Insurance Defense 

 

Jodi R. Lustgarten 
Jodi R. Lustgarten, PA 

2101 NW Corporate Blvd, Suite 107 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561_210_0243 

E: jlustgarten@lustgartenlaw.com 

EP, Probate, estate and trust  

 

Linda Lyman 
Siegel Lipman Dunay Shepard & 

Miskel,LLP 

5355 Town Center Road # 801 

Boca Raton Fl 33486 

T:561_368_7700 

F:561_368_9274 

E:llyman@sldsmlaw.com 

Civil litigation 



 

Aylin R.A. Maklansky 
Aylin R.A. Maklansky Esq. 

7185 San Salvador Drive 

Boca Raton Fl 33433 

T:504_669_8269 

E:AMAKLAW@Gmail.com 

Probate, Trust Law 

 

Lisa Markofsky 
Proskauer Rose LLP 

2255 Glades Road Suite 421 A 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:(561)995-6151 

F:(561)241-7145 

E: lmarkofsky@proskauer.com 

Real Property Probate, Trusts Law 

 

Tanya McConnell 
Thaler & Thaler P.A. 

1405 S. Federal Hwy., #151 

Delray Beach Fl 33483 

T:(561)659-1183 

E:Tanyamccnnll1@gmail.com 

Estate planning &Administration,  

 

Lisa McNelis 

Roselli & McNelis, P.A. 

4800 N. Federal Hwy, #202E 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561_826_0826 

F:561_826_1826 

E:Lmcnelis@rosellimcnelis.com 

Personal Injury 

 

Melissa Melzer 
American Red Cross Palm Beaches   

5820 N. Federal Hwy 

Boca Raton Fl 33487 
Planned Giving 

 

Michelle Merson 

Law Offices of Guy Fronstin 

1875 NW Corporate Blvd, # 290 Boca Raton, 

Fl 33431 

T:561_447_4011 F:561_241_1439 

E:michelle@fronstinlaw.com 

Criminal Defense 

 

Jennifer Miller-Morse 

Law Offices of Miller-Morse 

16014 Laurel Creek Dr. 

Delray Beach Fl, 33446 

T:561_381_5255 

E:millermors@aol.com 

General Practice 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Constantina A. Mirabile 
Frank Weinberg & Black, PL 

1800 N. Military Trail, suite 170 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

Commercial, Civil Litigation 

T:561_395_3350 

F:561_395_3339 

E:camirabile@fwblaw.net 

Commercial & Litigation 

 

Bonnie Miskel 
Siegel Lipman Dunay Shepard & 

Miskel 

5355 Town Center Rd, suite 801 

Boca Raton Fl. 33486 

T:561-368-7700 

F:561-237-1524 

E:bmiskel@sldsmlaw.com 

Environmental, Land Use 

 

Ellen Morris 

Elder Law Associates 
7000 W. Palmetto Park Rd Suite 205 
Boca Raton Fl 33433 

T:(561)750-3850 

F:(561)750-4069 

E:emorris@elderlawassociates.com 

Elder Law Estate Planning, Probate 

 

Michelle T. Murray 
Student Member 

1040 NW 6th Ave 

Boca Raton Florida 33432 

T:561_251_4433 

E:michelle.murray2@fiu.edu 

 

Angelina Namia 

Law Offices of Angelina Namia  

123 N Congress Ave #398 

Boynton Beach 33426 

T:(954)328-2772 

E:angelinaesquire@namialaw.com 
 Consumer Law, Probate 

 

Marian Nease 

Berger Singerman, P.A. 

2650 N. Military Trail, Suite 240 

Boca Raton Florida 33431 

T:561_241_9500 

F:561_998_0028 

E:mnease@bergersingerman.com 

Probate 

Martina Nethery 
Sachs Sax Caplan 

6111 Broken Sound Pkwy, NW #200 

T:561-237-6814 

F:561_994_4985 

E:mnethery@ssclawfirm.com 

Probate 

 

Alice Newman 
Alice B. Newman P.A 

2255 Glades Road # 324 Atrium 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:(561)482-0680 

F:561_482_0171 

E:alice@alicenewman.com 

Real Estate, Estate Planning,  

 

 

Holly O’ Neill  
Miller & O’Neill P.L 

2300 Glades Suite 400E 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:(561)353-3880 

F:(561)353-0643 

E:honeill@mandolaw.com 

Guardianship, Estate Planning 

 

Anila Rasul 
Anila Rasul Esq.  

7450 Avenida del mar #2004 

Boca Raton Fl 33433 

T:321_278_8153 

E:anilarasul@gmail.com 

Bankruptcy, Creditor’s Rights 

 

Andrea Reid 
Denise Rappaport Isaacs P.A.  2300 

Glades Road #203E 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T561-361-8300 

F:561-210-8027 

E:areid@deniseisaacslaw.com 

Family Law, Criminal Law 

 

Miriam Richter 
Miriam Richter Attorney at Law, P.L. 

600 South Andrews Avenue, # 406 

Fort Lauderdale Fl 33304 

T:954_977_4711 

F:954_977_4717 

mrichter@RichterTrademarks.com 

Elder Law 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Danielle Conn Rosenberg 

Law Office of Danielle Conn Rosenberg,LLC 

4800 N. Federal Hwy, Suite 203A 

Boca Raton Fl 33431 

T:561_208_1092 

F:201_233_7271 

E:dcrllc.law@gmail.com 

Family Law, Crim Def 

 

Jenna G. Rubin 

Gutter Chaves Josepher Rubin Forman 

Fleisher  2101 NW Corporate Blvd, Suite 107 

Boca Raton Fl, 33431 

T:561_998_7847 

F:561_289_5848 

E:Jrubin@Floridatax.com 

Probate and trust litigation, estate planning 

 

Janice Rustin 
City of Delray Beach 

200 NW 1st Ave 

Delray Beach Fl 33444 

T:561_243_7091 

F:561_278_4755 
E:rustin@mydelraybeach.com 

Land use 

 

Maria Sachs 

Law Offices of Maria Sachs, P.A.  9525 NW 

17th Ave # E Delray Beach, Florida 33445 

T:561_279_1427 

 F:561-276-8010  

E:maria@mariasachs.com 

State Senator 

 

Tammy B. Saltzman 
TBS Law, PA 

5050 Glades Rd.  #500 

Boca Raton, Florida 33431 

T:561_221_0577 

F:561_221_0578 

E:tammy@tbslawpa.com 

Real Estate, Family Law 

 

Lainie Simon 

Lainie Simon Esq 

185 NW Spanish River Blvd., #220 

Boca Raton Fl   

T:561_997_1773 

F:561_997_6224 

E:ljsimon@comcast.net 

Landlord Tenant Commercial Litigation 

Holly Schuttler 
Schuttler & Greenberg, LLC  2151 

NW Boca Raton Blvd Ste 100  

Boca Raton, Florida  33431  

T:(561)393-0565 
F:(561)393-5058 
E:Holly@schuttlergreenberg.com 

Family Law 
 

Amy D. Shield 
Amy D. Shield, P.A. 
20245 Back Nine Drive 
Boca Raton Fl 33498 
T:561_487_0000 
F:561_487_0201 
E:amydshield@aol.com 

Appellate Practice and Advocacy 

 
Laurie Thompson 
Weiner, Lynne, & Thompson, P.A. 
10 SE 1

st
 Ave Suite B 

Delray Beach Fl 33444 
T:(561)265-2666 
F:(561)272-6831 
E:lauriethompson@comcast.net 
Commercial, Litigation 
 
Taryn Sinatra 
Law Office of Taryn Sinatra P.A  
3652 S Seacrest Blvd Boynton 
Beach, Fl 33435 
T:561.7327600  
F:(561)732-5372  
Family, Criminal Law 
 
Linda Snelling 
Sachs Sax Caplan  6111 Broken 
Sound Pkwy Suite 200 Boca Raton, 
Florida 33487 
T:561-237-6819  
F:561-994-4985 
E:l.snelling@ssclawfirm.com 
Real Property Probate and Trust 
 
Maria Spiliopoulos 
Frank Weinber Black Pl 

1800 N. Military Trail, Ste 170 

Boca Raton Florida 33431 

T:561_395_3350 

F:561_395_3339 

E:mspil@fwblaw.net 

Real Estate & Construction 

Sharon Wechsler Smolar 
Law Offices of Sharon Wechsler 

Smolar, PA 

101 Plaza Real South, # 228 
Boca Raton Fl 33422 
T:561-447-4200 
F:561-447-4222 
E:ladylawsmolar@aol.com 

Family law 
 

Elissa S. Vessal 
Elissa S. Vessal Esquire, PA 

1880 N. Congress Ave,# 200 

Boynton Beach Fl 33426 

T:561_214_4648 

F:561_244_8039 

E:elissa@esvlaw.com 

Real Estate, wills, trusts 
 
Julie Vianale 
Vianale & Vianale, LLP 

2499 Glades Road, Suite 112 

Boca Raton Florida 33431 

T:561_392_4750 

F:561_392_4775 

E:jvianale@vianalelaw.com 

Comm. Lit, criminal. Defense 
 
Mindy Stein 
Mindy Stein P.A. 

700 S. Federal Hwy, # 200 

Boca Raton Fl 33432 

T:(561)447-7644 

F:561_362_6493 

E:mstein@mindystein.com 

Probate, Elder Law 
 
Ruth A. Weiss 
Law Offices of Ruth A Weiss   

6488 NW 32nd Ter Boca Raton, 

Florida 33496 

T:(561)994-7494 

F:(561)994-7451 

E:rawesq@comcast.net 

Real Estate, Foreclosure, Mediation 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 



 


